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LIST OF ENCLOSURES (CHECK LIST)

SN.         Particulars of Enclosures   Persons/ organisations from
  where it should be obtained

1. (i) Certificate of passing (ii) Marks sheet and (iii) Admit Card for Matric or
equivalent Examination (only Admit Card in the case of a candidate
appearing in the qualifying examination)

(i) (ii) (iii) 
[ ]

2.* In case of appearing candidate in the qualifying Examination, a certificate clearly
mentioning the subjects and stating that the result of such examination has not
been published

3. Caste certificate

4. Income & Assest Certificate to be produced by Economically Weaker Section

5. Character certificate
 

6. Application Form

7. Photograph

8. (i) Certificate for permanent resident of Bihar

*(ii) Refugee Registration certificate

*(iii) Certificate showing that the applicant's parent is an employee of the
Govt. of Bihar

*(iv) Certificate showing that the applicant's parent is an employee of Govt
of India and posted in Bihar or an employee of any Public Sector
Undertaking of the Government of India and posted in Bihar at the
time of the submission of the application

Board or equivalent

Principal of the Institution concerned

Issued by the Concerned C.O. of
Permanent residence.

Issued by concerned DM / SDM / CO of
permanent resident in prescribed proforma.

Head of Institution last attended.

Duly filled in by the candidate and photo
pasted on the specified place on it.

Photograph (As per 10.3 of the Prospectus)

Issued by the Concerned C.O. of
Permanent residence.

DM/ Refugee Registration Officer

Employer concerned

Employer concerned
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SN.         Particulars of Enclosures   Persons/ organisations from
  where it should be obtained

(Employee) 
(Employee)

*(v) Certificate showing that the applicant's parent is an employee of the
United Nations Organisation and that he/ she is at present posted in
Bihar

(Employee)

*(vi) Certificate for Servicemen's Quota (SMQ), clearly mentioning the
relationship of the candidate

(SMQ)

*(vii) Certificate for DISABLED Quota
(DQ)

*(viii) Certificate for LAND DONOR QUOTA
(LDQ)

9. Adhar Card

Employer concerned.

As per paragraph 6 of this Prospectus.

As per paragraph 7 of this Prospectus.

As per paragraph 7.5 of this Prospectus.

Issued by Unique Identification Authority
of India

* Note : To be furnished wherever applicable.
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2026

1.

2.

3.

4.

4.1

(i)

(ii) (2026)

(iii)

(iv)

4.2

(i)

(ii)

(iii)

(iv)

(v)

(vi)

4.3

4.4

4.5

25% 
25% 
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75%

(i) (i) 

(ii)
(iii) (vi) 

(iii)

Online Counselling 
Mop-up Counselling 

Spot Round Counselling 

5.

Online 

(Permanent resident) 
Online 

– 16%
(Scheduled Caste : SC)

– 01%
(Scheduled Tribe : ST)

– 18%
(Extremely Backward
Class : EBC)

– 12%
(Backward Class : BC)

– 03%
(Reserved Category Girls : RCG)
* – 10 %

(Economically Weaker Section : EWS)

40 % (Unreserved Category : UR) 

* 

 

Online SC/ST/EBC/BC 
(Category) 

(i)

ii.

6. (SMQ) 

6.1

5% 

6.2
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SMQ 
02 G) 01/2024-220 18.01.2024 

6.3

(i)

(ii)

(iii) 6.3.(i) 6.3.(ii)

(iv) (Ex.-Service Men)

As per the Extract of “A Guide To Resettlement of Ex-Service Men-1984” Ministry of Defence, Directorate General
Resettlement :

(i) An Ex-Service Man is a person who has served in any rank (whether as a combatant or as a non-combatant) in the Armed
Forces of the Union including the Armed Forces of the former Indian States (but excluding the Assam Rifles, Defence
Security Corps, General Reserve Engineering Force, Lok Sahayak and Territorial Army) for a continuous period of not
less than six months after attestation and has been recessed otherwise than at his own request or by way of dismissal or
discharge on account of misconduct or inefficiency or has been transferred to the reserve pending such release or has to
serve for not more than six months for completing the period of service requisite for becoming entitled to be released or
transferred to the reserve or has been released at his own request after completing five years service in the Armed Forces
of the Union.

(ii) Former Personnel of the Jammu & Kashmir Millitia are also now treated as “Ex-Service Men”.

(iii) Four Categories of  Territorial Army personnel are now being treated as “Ex-Service Men” by the Ministry of Defence.The
Categories are :

(a) Pension Holders of the continuous embodied service.

(b) Disabled Territorial Army personnel with disability attributed to Military Service.

(c) Family Pension Holders.

(d) Gallantry Award Winners.

7.

Online 

7.1

Permanent loss of limbs Cerebral palsy 

7.2

7.3

7.4
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7.5

8.

8.1 (Objective) (OMR Answer
Sheet) 

8.2

8.3

2 15 300

----- ----

9.

9.1

9.2

9.3

10.  

10.1 ITICAT-2026 (Prospectus) 
Website: bceceboard.bihar.gov.in Download Online 

"Online Portal of I.T.I.C.A.T.-2026" Link Click New Registration button click 
(Instruction) 

i. Step-One (Registration) :
Registration Information Step-One 

Registration email
Mobile No. Registration email Mobile No. 
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Mobile No. email (Verification Code)
Registration (Verification Code) Mobile No. 

email Registration Mobile No. email 
Registration Registered Mobile No. email 

Registration Registration Number 
Online Account login Registration Number

Regisration Password "Sign In" click 
Registration Password 

ii. Step-Two (Multi-Step Application Form) :
(a) Personal Information :

Registration Account Login Personal Information 
required entries Save & Continue Click 
(b) Contact Details :
Personal Information (Contact Details) 

Save & Continue Click 
(c) Educational Information :
Contact Details Educational Information

Save & Continue Click 
(d) Upload Photo & Signature :
Educational Information 

Scan Upload Placard 
Upload Save & Continue

Click upload Application Portal 
iii. Step-Three (Application Preview & Final Submit) :

Step-One Step-Two Step 
Form Back to Edit Click 

Save & Continue Click Update 
Preview Declaration Final Submit & Proceed

to Payment Click Step-Four 
Data Final Submit 

iv. Step-Four (Payment of Examination / Counselling Fee) :
Preview Submit Payment of Examination / Counselling Fee 

Click Payment 

a. Online Payment : Online UPI 
Payment Mode Online Option Select 

UPI (Processing
Charge) 

b.
750/-

100/-
(Disabled) 430/-

Examination / Counselling Fee 
Examination / Counselling Fee 

Examination /
Counselling 

Refund 
   Examination / Counselling Fee 

Online application portal email ID : bangalorepgsd@billdesk.com  email 
Helpdesk phone no. 0612-2220230 

v. Step-Five (Download Confirmation Page) : 
Confirmation Page Download Print 

Registration No. 

(a) Download Confirmation Page 

(b) Online Application Form Submit Application
Form 

(c) Application Form Submission Withdraw 
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Refund / Chargeback 
(d)

vi. (i) Online Application Form 
Upload Edit 16.04.2026 17.04.2026 

(ii) Online Application Form Edit Online
Application Form 

(iii) Online Application Form Edit Application Home Page Sign In button
Click Registration Number Password Sign In Click 

Account Login Save & Continue Click Edit Entries
Update Edited Confirmation Page  Download Print 

vii. 2026 
(i) Online Registration Starting Date : 16.03.2026
(ii) Online Registration Closing Date : 14.04.2026
(iii) Last date of payment through Net Banking / Debit Card / : 15.04.2026 (11.59 pm)

Credit Card / UPI after submission of the Online Application
Form of Registered Candidate

(iv) Online Editing of Application Form : 16.04.2026 to 17.04.2026
(v) Uploading of Online Admit Card : 08.05.2026
(vi) Proposed Date of Examination : 17.05.2026

viii. Online 

10.2 Online 

10.3

3.5 x 4.5
(Placard) 

01.01.2026 

 

Downloaded 

10.4

(Spelling) 

10.5

BIPIN KUMAR
Date --------------
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10.6 (Category) 

10.6.1

(Category)

i. General Category (Unreserved) UR

SC/ ST/ EBC/ BC/EWS

ii. Scheduled Caste SC

iii. Scheduled Tribe ST

iv. Extremely Backward Caste EBC

v. Backward Caste BC

vi. Economical Weaker Section EWS

10.6.2 (category) 

[Unreserved (UR)] 
online 

10.7 (SMQ) 

10.7.1 (SMQ) 'Yes'
'No' 

10.7.2 'Yes' 
SMQ (Ex Service Men Quota) 6.3.iv 

10.8.1

'Yes' 'No'

10.8.2

10.9

10.10

10.11 (Sex) :

i. Male
ii. Female
iii. Third gender 
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10.12

10.13

10.14

10.15

(i)

(ii)

10.16

10 / 53



10.17 Online 

11.

Online 

12.

12.1 Admit Card

Website:
bceceboard.bihar.gov.in (valid)

Admit Card

Website : bceceboard.bihar.gov.in Download Admit Card of ITICAT-2026,
Link Click Portal Registration No. 
Submit Button Click Admit Card Download 

Registration No. Password Sign In Button Click Login Download Admit
Card Click Download 

(Admit Card) 

5 11.00 3.00

(Admit Card) 

13.

14.
14.1

(i)
bceceboard.bihar.gov.in 

open / 
Online Mop-

up Offline 
Spot Admission 

(ii) online 

(iii) (Identity) 

(iv)

14.2  (Re-evaluation) (Retotalling) 

14.3

Impersonation 
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Debar) 

15.

15.1

15.2

15.3

15.4(i) (Case) 

(ii) (School Leaving Certificate) 

(iii)
(Migration) 

15.5

15.6

15.7 I. T. I. C. A. T. - 2026

15.8
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DISTRICT CODE DISTRICT NAME ITI CODE ITI NAME
01 PATNA 001 I.T.I. DIGHA, PATNA
01 PATNA 002 I.T.I. PALIGANJ
01 PATNA 003 I.T.I. BIHTA, DANAPUR
01 PATNA 004 I.T.I. MASAURHI
01 PATNA 005 I.T.I. BARH
01 PATNA 006 I.T.I. PATNA CITY
01 PATNA 007 I.T.I. MOKAMA
02 BHOJPUR 008 I.T.I. ARA (BHOJPUR)
02 BHOJPUR 009 I.T.I. PERO (KOTHUA), BHOJPUR
02 BHOJPUR 010 I.T.I. BIHIA, BHOJPUR
03 BUXAR 011 I.T.I. BUXAR
03 BUXAR 012 I.T.I. DUMRAON, BUXAR
04 ROHTAS 013 I.T.I. DEHRI ON SONE
04 ROHTAS 014 I.T.I. SASARAM
04 ROHTAS 015 LWE I.T.I. TUMBA, ROHTAS
04 ROHTAS 016 I.T.I. BHELARI, ROHTAS
05 KAIMUR 017 I.T.I. KAIMUR
05 KAIMUR 018 I.T.I. MOHANIA
06 NALANDA 019 I.T.I. KALYAN BIGHA, NALANDA
06 NALANDA 020 I.T.I. HILSA, NALANDA
06 NALANDA 021 I.T.I. RAJGIR
06 NALANDA 022 I.T.I. SARMERA
07 GAYA 023 I.T.I. GAYA
07 GAYA 024 I.T.I. TETARIA, TEKARI
07 GAYA 025 I.T.I. MAHAKAR
07 GAYA 026 LWE I.T.I. DUMARIA, GAYA
08 NAWADA 027 I.T.I. NAWADA
08 NAWADA 028 I.T.I. RAJAULI
08 NAWADA 029 LWE I.T.I. NAWADA
09 AURANGABAD 030 I.T.I. AURANGABAD
09 AURANGABAD 031 I.T.I. DAUDNAGAR
09 AURANGABAD 032 LWE I.T.I. BABHANDI
10 ARWAL 033 I.T.I. ARWAL
10 ARWAL 034 LWE I.T.I. SONBHADRA VANSHI, ARWAL
11 JEHANABAD 035 I.T.I. JEHANABAD
11 JEHANABAD 036 LWE I.T.I. MAKHDUMPUR, JEHANABAD
12 SARAN 037 I.T.I. MARHOWRAH
12 SARAN 038 I.T.I. SONEPUR
12 SARAN 039 I.T.I. CHAPRA
12 SARAN 040 I.T.I. GARKHA
13 SIWAN 041 I.T.I. MAHARAJGANJ, SIWAN
13 SIWAN 042 I.T.I. SIWAN 
14 GOPALGANJ 043 I.T.I. HATHWA
14 GOPALGANJ 044 I.T.I. GOPALGANJ
15 VAISHALI 045 I.T.I. HAZIPUR
15 VAISHALI 046 I.T.I. MAHUA
15 VAISHALI 047 I.T.I. MAHANAR
15 VAISHALI 048 I.T.I. RAGHOPUR
16 MUZAFFARPUR 049 I.T.I. MUZAFFARPUR
16 MUZAFFARPUR 050 I.T.I. PASCHIM MUZAFFARPUR
16 MUZAFFARPUR 051 LWE I.T.I. MUZAFFARPUR
17 SITAMARHI 052 I.T.I. SITAMARHI
17 SITAMARHI 053 I.T.I. BELSAND
17 SITAMARHI 054 I.T.I. PUPRI
18 SEOHAR 055 I.T.I. SHEOHAR
19 EAST CHAMPARAN 056 I.T.I. MOTIHARI
19 EAST CHAMPARAN 057 I.T.I. ARERAJ
19 EAST CHAMPARAN 058 I.T.I. RAXAUL
19 EAST CHAMPARAN 059 I.T.I. SIKHRAHNA
19 EAST CHAMPARAN 060 I.T.I. PAKRIDAYAL
19 EAST CHAMPARAN 061 I.T.I. CHAKIA
20 WEST CHAMPARAN 062 I.T.I. BETTIAH
20 WEST CHAMPARAN 063 I.T.I. SEMRABAZAR, BAGAHA

1
I.T.I.C.A.T.-2026
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DISTRICT CODE DISTRICT NAME ITI CODE ITI NAME
20 WEST CHAMPARAN 064 I.T.I. NARKATIAGANJ
21 DARBHANGA 065 I.T.I. DARBHANGA
21 DARBHANGA 066 I.T.I. BIRAUL
21 DARBHANGA 067 I.T.I. BENIPUR
22 SAMASTIPUR 068 I.T.I. SAMASTIPUR
22 SAMASTIPUR 069 I.T.I. DALSINGSARAI
22 SAMASTIPUR 070 I.T.I. ROSERA
22 SAMASTIPUR 071 I.T.I. PATORI
23 MADHUBANI 072 I.T.I. GHOGHARDIHA
23 MADHUBANI 073 I.T.I. BUNIYAD RAMKRISHNA TILAK, BISFI (MADHUBANI)
23 MADHUBANI 074 I.T.I. SHIV NAGAR, BENIPATTI
23 MADHUBANI 075 I.T.I. JAINAGAR
23 MADHUBANI 076 I.T.I. JHANJHARPUR
23 MADHUBANI 077 I.T.I. MADHUBANI SADAR
24 SAHARSA 078 I.T.I. SAHARSA
24 SAHARSA 079 I.T.I. SIMARI BAKHTIYARPUR
25 MADHEPURA 080 I.T.I. MADHEPURA
25 MADHEPURA 081 I.T.I. UDAKISHANGANJ
26 SUPAUL 082 I.T.I. BIRPUR
26 SUPAUL 083 I.T.I. SUPAUL
26 SUPAUL 084 I.T.I. TIRVENIGANJ
26 SUPAUL 085 I.T.I. NIRMALI
27 PURNEA 086 I.T.I. PURNEA
27 PURNEA 087 I.T.I. VAISHI
27 PURNEA 088 I.T.I. BANMANKHI
27 PURNEA 089 I.T.I. DHAMDAHA
28 KATIHAR 090 I.T.I. KATIHAR
28 KATIHAR 091 I.T.I. BARSOI
28 KATIHAR 092 I.T.I. MANIHARI
29 KISHANGANJ 093 I.T.I. KISHANGANJ(THAKURGANJ)
30 ARARIA 094 I.T.I. FORBESGANJ
30 ARARIA 095 I.T.I. ARARIA
31 BHAGALPUR 096 I.T.I. BHAGALPUR
31 BHAGALPUR 097 I.T.I. NAVGACHIYA
31 BHAGALPUR 098 I.T.I. KAHALGAOWN
32 BANKA 099 I.T.I. BANKA
32 BANKA 100 LWE I.T.I. BAUNSI, BANKA
33 MUNGER 101 I.T.I. MUNGER
33 MUNGER 102 I.T.I. HAWELI KHARAGPUR
33 MUNGER 103 I.T.I. TARAPUR
34 BEGUSARAI 104 I.T.I. BEGUSARAI
34 BEGUSARAI 105 I.T.I. TEGHRA
34 BEGUSARAI 106 I.T.I. BALIA
34 BEGUSARAI 107 I.T.I. MANJHAUL
34 BEGUSARAI 108 I.T.I. BAKHRI
35 KHAGARIA 109 I.T.I. KHAGARIA
35 KHAGARIA 110 I.T.I. GOGRI
36 JAMUI 111 I.T.I. JAMUI
36 JAMUI 112 LWE I.T.I. GIDHOUR
37 LAKHISARAI 113 I.T.I. LAKHISARAI
38 SHEKHPURA 114 I.T.I. SHEKHPURA

Whole of Bihar FE Women I.T.I., DIGHA, SIWAN, MUZAFFARPUR, ARA, 
DARBHANGA, MOTIHARI, GAYA, BHAGALPUR, SARAN, 
PURNEA, MUNGER, SAHARSA, BEGUSARAI, 
JEHANABAD, FORBESGANJ, SUPAUL, ARWAL, JAMUI, 
SITAMARHI, BUXAR, NAWADA, KATIHAR, BETTIAH, 
SHEOHAR, VAISHALI, MADHUBANI, AURANGABAD, 
KISHANGANJ, MADHEPURA, BANKA, KHAGARIA, 
LAKHISARAI, SHEKHPURA, NALANDA, ROHTAS, KAIMUR, 
GOPALGANJ & SAMASTIPUR.

----------
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District 
Seats 
75%

D_UR D_SC D_ST D_EBC D_BC D_RCG D_EWS D_TOTAL D_SMQ D_DQ
Open 
Seats 
25%

O_UR O_SC O_ST O_EBC O_BC O_RCG O_EWS O_TOTAL O_SMQ O_DQ

ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 6 20 120 90 36 14 1 16 11 3 9 90 4 4 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 2 2
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 6 20 120 90 36 15 1 16 11 2 9 90 5 5 30 12 5 1 5 3 1 3 30 1 1
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 3 24 72 54 22 8 1 10 6 2 5 54 2 3 18 7 2 1 3 2 1 2 18 1 1
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA INSTRUMENT MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA TURNER NCVT 2 Year 4 20 80 60 24 9 1 11 7 2 6 60 3 3 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 6 1 4 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA MACHINIST GRINDER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA REFRIGERATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 1 1 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 3 24 72 54 22 9 1 9 7 1 5 54 2 3 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 8 20 160 120 48 19 1 22 14 4 12 120 6 6 40 16 6 1 7 5 1 4 40 2 2
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 2 2 1 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 7 4 1 4 36 1 1 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA SURVEYOR NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA MECHANIC AUTO BODY PAINTING NCVT 1 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 5 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1

ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA MECHANIC AUTO BODY REPAIR NCVT 1 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 0 8 6 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 1 1 2 15 1 1
ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT)  

TECHNICIAN SMART CITY NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 1 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1

ITI DIGHA GHAT, PATNA GR10000041 PATNA PLASTIC PROCESSING OPERATOR 
(PPOT) NCVT 1 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 0 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 1

TOTAL 358 143 9 161 107 27 89 894 42 44 119 48 3 53 36 9 30 298 14 15
ITI PALIGANJ GR10001297 PATNA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI PALIGANJ GR10001297 PATNA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI PALIGANJ GR10001297 PATNA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PALIGANJ GR10001297 PATNA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PALIGANJ GR10001297 PATNA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI PALIGANJ GR10001297 PATNA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI BIHTA, DANAPUR, 
PATNA GU10001343 PATNA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BIHTA, DANAPUR, 
PATNA GU10001343 PATNA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BIHTA, DANAPUR, 
PATNA GU10001343 PATNA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BIHTA, DANAPUR, 
PATNA GU10001343 PATNA

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 0

ITI BIHTA, DANAPUR, 
PATNA GU10001343 PATNA TECHNICIAN MECHATRONICS NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI BIHTA, DANAPUR, 
PATNA GU10001343 PATNA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BIHTA, DANAPUR, 
PATNA GU10001343 PATNA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 60 24 1 27 18 5 15 150 7 8 20 8 1 9 6 1 5 50 2 2
ITI MASAURHI GR10001321 PATNA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MASAURHI GR10001321 PATNA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MASAURHI GR10001321 PATNA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MASAURHI GR10001321 PATNA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MASAURHI GR10001321 PATNA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MASAURHI GR10001321 PATNA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2

Total 
Seat

District wise Category wise no of seats 75% Open Seats Category wise no of seats 25%
ITI Wise / Category wise seats distribution of different Course / Trades (Session 2026-27 & 2026-28) 

NAME OF INSTITUTE MIS Code Name of District Trade name
Affiliated 

with SCVT/ 
NCVT

DUR. 
(2 yrs/

One yrs)
Unit

Per 
Unit 
Size
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NAME OF INSTITUTE MIS Code Name of District Trade name
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Unit 
Size

ITI BARH, PATNA GR10001377 PATNA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BARH, PATNA GR10001377 PATNA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BARH, PATNA GR10001377 PATNA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BARH, PATNA GR10001377 PATNA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI BARH, PATNA GR10001377 PATNA ELECTRICIAN POWER DISTRIBUTION NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 2 2 1 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BARH, PATNA GR10001377 PATNA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BARH, PATNA GR10001377 PATNA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 4 2 0 2 2 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 59 23 1 26 18 5 15 147 7 8 19 8 1 9 6 1 5 49 2 2
ITI PATNA CITY, PATNA GU10001382 PATNA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI PATNA CITY, PATNA GU10001382 PATNA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI PATNA CITY, PATNA GU10001382 PATNA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PATNA CITY, PATNA GU10001382 PATNA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PATNA CITY, PATNA GU10001382 PATNA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI PATNA CITY, PATNA GU10001382 PATNA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI MOKAMA New PATNA ELECTRICIAN SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MOKAMA New PATNA FITTER SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MOKAMA New PATNA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC SCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
ITI MOKAMA New PATNA TECHNICIAN MECHATRONICS SCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI MOKAMA New PATNA WELDER SCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MOKAMA New PATNA MECHANIC DIESEL SCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI MOKAMA New PATNA SOLAR TECHNICIAN (ELECTRICIAL) SCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
TOTAL 64 26 2 29 19 5 17 162 7 8 22 9 0 10 7 1 5 54 3 3
PATNA TOTAL 700 279 16 315 210 54 175 1749 81 89 231 94 8 105 70 15 60 583 27 28
ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 6 20 120 90 36 14 1 16 11 3 9 90 5 5 30 12 5 1 5 3 1 3 30 1 1
ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 4 20 80 60 24 9 1 11 7 2 6 60 3 3 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA TURNER NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 0 8 6 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1
ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 1 1
ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 7 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1

ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 2 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 0 1
ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA REFRIGERATION AND AIR 

CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI GAYA GR10000032 GAYA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 3 24 72 54 22 9 1 10 6 1 5 54 2 2 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1
TOTAL 179 71 4 80 54 14 45 447 21 22 59 24 2 27 18 4 15 149 7 8
ITI MAHKAR, GAYA GR10001212 GAYA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MAHKAR, GAYA GR10001212 GAYA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MAHKAR, GAYA GR10001212 GAYA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI MAHKAR, GAYA GR10001212 GAYA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MAHKAR, GAYA GR10001212 GAYA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MAHKAR, GAYA GR10001212 GAYA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI MAHKAR, GAYA GR10001212 GAYA SOLAR TECHNICIAN (ELECTRICIAL) NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
TOTAL 64 26 2 29 19 5 17 162 7 8 22 9 0 10 7 1 5 54 3 3
ITI TETARIYA TEKARI, GAYA GR10001215 GAYA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI TETARIYA TEKARI, GAYA GR10001215 GAYA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI TETARIYA TEKARI, GAYA GR10001215 GAYA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
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ITI TETARIYA TEKARI, GAYA GR10001215 GAYA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI TETARIYA TEKARI, GAYA GR10001215 GAYA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI TETARIYA TEKARI, GAYA GR10001215 GAYA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI (LWE) DUMARIYA, GAYA GR10001264 GAYA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI (LWE) DUMARIYA, GAYA GR10001264 GAYA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI (LWE) DUMARIYA, GAYA GR10001264 GAYA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 1 3 2 0 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI (LWE) DUMARIYA, GAYA GR10001264 GAYA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 0 0 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 1 1

ITI (LWE) DUMARIYA, GAYA GR10001264 GAYA DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0
TOTAL 34 13 1 15 10 3 8 84 4 4 11 5 0 5 3 1 3 28 1 1
GAYA  TOTAL 330 131 8 148 99 26 83 825 38 41 109 45 3 50 33 7 28 275 13 14
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 5 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR ELECTRICIAN SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR TURNER NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 0 8 6 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 8 0 8 5 2 4 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 5 20 100 75 30 12 1 14 9 2 7 75 3 4 25 10 4 0 4 3 1 3 25 2 1
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 0 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 6 0 0
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR SURVEYOR NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 2 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 0 1
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 1 2 1 0 1 12 0 1
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT)  

TECHNICIAN SMART CITY NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 7 4 1 4 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0

ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT) 
TECHNICIAN SMART AGRICULTURE NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 5 0 7 5 1 3 36 1 1 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1

ITI BHAGALPUR GR10000038 BHAGALPUR DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
TOTAL 227 91 5 102 68 17 57 567 26 28 75 30 2 34 23 6 19 189 9 10
ITI NAUGACHIA GR10001354 BHAGALPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI NAUGACHIA GR10001354 BHAGALPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI NAUGACHIA GR10001354 BHAGALPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI NAUGACHIA GR10001354 BHAGALPUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 0

ITI NAUGACHIA GR10001354 BHAGALPUR TECHNICIAN MECHATRONICS NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI NAUGACHIA GR10001354 BHAGALPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI NAUGACHIA GR10001354 BHAGALPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 60 24 1 27 18 5 15 150 7 8 20 8 1 9 6 1 5 50 2 2
ITI KAHALGAON GR10001383 BHAGALPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI KAHALGAON GR10001383 BHAGALPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI KAHALGAON GR10001383 BHAGALPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI KAHALGAON GR10001383 BHAGALPUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI KAHALGAON GR10001383 BHAGALPUR ELECTRICIAN POWER DISTRIBUTION NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 2 2 1 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI KAHALGAON GR10001383 BHAGALPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI KAHALGAON GR10001383 BHAGALPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 4 2 0 2 2 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 59 23 1 26 18 5 15 147 7 8 19 8 1 9 6 1 5 49 2 2
BHAGALPUR TOTAL 346 138 7 155 104 27 87 864 40 44 114 46 4 52 35 8 29 288 13 14
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ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS FITTER NCVT 2 Year 6 20 120 90 36 14 1 16 11 3 9 90 5 4 30 12 4 1 5 4 1 3 30 1 2

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS TURNER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 2 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 0 1

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 4 20 80 60 24 9 1 11 7 2 6 60 3 3 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 5 0 7 5 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 0

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS WELDER NCVT 1 Year 4 20 80 60 24 10 1 10 7 2 6 60 3 3 20 8 3 1 3 2 1 2 20 1 1

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 1

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS WELDER (FABRICATION & FITTING) NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS SURVEYOR NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 3 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS MECHANIC AUTO BODY PAINTING NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 2 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 1 0

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS MECHANIC AUTO BODY REPAIR NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 1 5 3 1 3 30 1 2 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 0

ITI DEHRI-ON-SON, ROHTAS GR10000034 ROHTAS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 4 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
TOTAL 201 80 5 90 60 15 50 501 24 25 66 27 2 30 20 5 17 167 8 8
ITI BHELARI GR10001355 ROHTAS ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BHELARI GR10001355 ROHTAS FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI BHELARI GR10001355 ROHTAS
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BHELARI GR10001355 ROHTAS PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 1 3 36 1 1 12 5 1 0 2 2 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 34 14 1 15 10 2 8 84 4 4 11 4 0 5 4 1 3 28 1 1
ITI (LWE)TUMBA, ROHTAS GR10001283 ROHTAS ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI (LWE)TUMBA, ROHTAS GR10001283 ROHTAS FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI (LWE)TUMBA, ROHTAS GR10001283 ROHTAS ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 1 3 2 0 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI (LWE)TUMBA, ROHTAS GR10001283 ROHTAS
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 0 0 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 1 1

ITI (LWE)TUMBA, ROHTAS GR10001283 ROHTAS DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0
TOTAL 34 13 1 15 10 3 8 84 4 4 11 5 0 5 3 1 3 28 1 1
ITI SASARAM GR10001392 ROHTAS ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI SASARAM GR10001392 ROHTAS FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI SASARAM GR10001392 ROHTAS ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SASARAM GR10001392 ROHTAS
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SASARAM GR10001392 ROHTAS WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SASARAM GR10001392 ROHTAS MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ROHTAS TOTAL 322 128 8 144 96 24 79 801 38 40 105 43 3 48 32 8 28 267 12 12
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 5 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA ELECTRICIAN SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 1 5 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 1 1
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA FITTER SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA REFRIGERATION AND AIR 

CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 0 3 2 1 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
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ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 1

ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
ITI NAWADA GR10000050 NAWADA MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 0 0 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 1 1
TOTAL 114 46 3 51 34 8 29 285 14 14 38 15 1 17 12 3 9 95 4 5
ITI RAJAULI NAWADA GR10001315 NAWADA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI RAJAULI NAWADA GR10001315 NAWADA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI RAJAULI NAWADA GR10001315 NAWADA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI RAJAULI NAWADA GR10001315 NAWADA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI RAJAULI NAWADA GR10001315 NAWADA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI RAJAULI NAWADA GR10001315 NAWADA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 0
ITI RAJAULI NAWADA GR10001315 NAWADA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 1
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI (LWE) NAWADA GR10001379 NAWADA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI (LWE) NAWADA GR10001379 NAWADA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI (LWE) NAWADA GR10001379 NAWADA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 1 3 2 0 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI (LWE) NAWADA GR10001379 NAWADA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 0 0 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 1 1

ITI (LWE) NAWADA GR10001379 NAWADA DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0
TOTAL 34 13 1 15 10 3 8 84 4 4 11 5 0 5 3 1 3 28 1 1
NAWADA TOTAL 215 86 6 96 64 16 54 537 26 26 72 29 1 32 22 6 17 179 7 9
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 5 20 100 75 30 12 1 14 9 2 7 75 4 4 25 10 4 0 4 3 1 3 25 1 1
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 6 1 4 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 2 2 1 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 1 5 3 1 3 30 2 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 0 1
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 1 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR ELECTRICIAN POWER DISTRIBUTION NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 5 0 0

ITI BUXAR GR10000044 BUXAR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

TOTAL 139 56 4 62 42 10 35 348 17 17 47 18 1 21 14 4 11 116 5 6
ITI DUMRAON GR10001316 BUXAR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI DUMRAON GR10001316 BUXAR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI DUMRAON GR10001316 BUXAR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DUMRAON GR10001316 BUXAR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DUMRAON GR10001316 BUXAR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI DUMRAON GR10001316 BUXAR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
BUXAR TOTAL 192 77 5 86 58 14 48 480 23 24 64 25 2 29 19 5 16 160 7 8
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 6 20 120 90 36 14 1 16 11 3 9 90 5 5 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 5 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR SURVEYOR NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 4 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 1 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
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ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 3 24 72 54 22 9 1 10 6 1 5 54 2 3 18 7 2 1 3 2 1 2 18 1 1
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT)  

TECHNICIAN SMART CITY NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 6 5 1 3 36 2 1 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 1

ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR MECHANIC AUTO BODY PAINTING NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 2 2 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 0 0
ITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000052 MUZAFFARPUR FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 215 86 5 97 64 16 54 537 25 27 71 29 2 32 22 5 18 179 8 9
ITI MUZAFFARPUR 
PASCHIM GR10001306 MUZAFFARPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MUZAFFARPUR 
PASCHIM GR10001306 MUZAFFARPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MUZAFFARPUR 
PASCHIM GR10001306 MUZAFFARPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MUZAFFARPUR 
PASCHIM GR10001306 MUZAFFARPUR 

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MUZAFFARPUR 
PASCHIM GR10001306 MUZAFFARPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MUZAFFARPUR 
PASCHIM GR10001306 MUZAFFARPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI (LWE) MUZAFFARPUR GU10001322 MUZAFFARPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI (LWE) MUZAFFARPUR GU10001322 MUZAFFARPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI (LWE) MUZAFFARPUR GU10001322 MUZAFFARPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 1 3 2 0 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI (LWE) MUZAFFARPUR GU10001322 MUZAFFARPUR 
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 0 0 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 1 1

ITI (LWE) MUZAFFARPUR GU10001322 MUZAFFARPUR DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0
TOTAL 34 13 1 15 10 3 8 84 4 4 11 5 0 5 3 1 3 28 1 1
MUZAFFARPUR TOTAL 302 120 7 136 90 23 75 753 35 38 99 41 3 45 30 7 26 251 11 12
ITI SITAMARHI GR10000046 SITAMARHI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 5 2 4 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1
ITI SITAMARHI GR10000046 SITAMARHI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 0 8 6 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 2 2 1 2 15 1 1
ITI SITAMARHI GR10000046 SITAMARHI MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
ITI SITAMARHI GR10000046 SITAMARHI TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI SITAMARHI GR10000046 SITAMARHI WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI SITAMARHI GR10000046 SITAMARHI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SITAMARHI GR10000046 SITAMARHI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 1 5 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SITAMARHI GR10000046 SITAMARHI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 4 24 96 72 29 11 1 13 9 2 7 72 3 3 24 10 4 0 5 2 1 2 24 1 2
ITI SITAMARHI GR10000046 SITAMARHI MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI SITAMARHI GR10000046 SITAMARHI FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
TOTAL 116 47 3 52 35 9 29 291 14 14 39 15 1 18 11 3 10 97 4 5
ITI PUPRI GR10001376 SITAMARHI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI PUPRI GR10001376 SITAMARHI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI PUPRI GR10001376 SITAMARHI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI PUPRI GR10001376 SITAMARHI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PUPRI GR10001376 SITAMARHI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI PUPRI GR10001376 SITAMARHI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 0
ITI PUPRI GR10001376 SITAMARHI PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 1
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI BELSAND GR10001363 SITAMARHI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BELSAND GR10001363 SITAMARHI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BELSAND GR10001363 SITAMARHI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BELSAND GR10001363 SITAMARHI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BELSAND GR10001363 SITAMARHI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BELSAND GR10001363 SITAMARHI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
SITAMARHI TOTAL 236 95 6 106 71 18 59 591 28 29 79 31 2 36 23 6 20 197 8 10
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ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 5 20 100 75 30 12 1 14 9 2 7 75 4 4 25 10 4 0 5 3 1 2 25 1 1
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 4 20 80 60 24 9 1 11 7 2 6 60 3 3 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 1 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 2 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 7 4 1 4 36 1 1 12 5 1 1 2 2 0 1 12 1 1

ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 3 24 72 54 22 9 1 10 6 1 5 54 2 2 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1

ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 2 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 0 1
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 6 5 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 0
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 7 4 1 4 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 1
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN MECHANIC AGRICULTURAL 

MACHINERY NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 6 5 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN LIFT AND ESCALATOR MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 7 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN REFRIGERATION AND AIR 

CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1

ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN ELECTRICIAN POWER DISTRIBUTION NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 2 2 1 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MARHOWRAH GR10000039 SARAN PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 4 24 96 72 29 11 1 13 9 2 7 72 3 3 24 9 3 1 4 3 1 3 24 1 1
TOTAL 240 96 6 108 72 18 60 600 27 30 80 32 2 36 24 6 20 200 9 10
ITI SONPUR, SARAN GR10001314 SARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI SONPUR, SARAN GR10001314 SARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI SONPUR, SARAN GR10001314 SARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SONPUR, SARAN GR10001314 SARAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SONPUR, SARAN GR10001314 SARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SONPUR, SARAN GR10001314 SARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI CHAPRA, SARAN GU10001313 SARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI CHAPRA, SARAN GU10001313 SARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI CHAPRA, SARAN GU10001313 SARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI CHAPRA, SARAN GU10001313 SARAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI CHAPRA, SARAN GU10001313 SARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI CHAPRA, SARAN GU10001313 SARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI GARKHA, SARAN SCVT152 SARAN ELECTRICIAN SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI GARKHA, SARAN SCVT152 SARAN FITTER SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 0
ITI GARKHA, SARAN SCVT152 SARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC SCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
ITI GARKHA, SARAN SCVT152 SARAN TECHNICIAN MECHATRONICS SCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI GARKHA, SARAN SCVT152 SARAN WELDER SCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI GARKHA, SARAN SCVT152 SARAN MECHANIC DIESEL SCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI GARKHA, SARAN SCVT152 SARAN SOLAR TECHNICIAN (ELECTRICIAL) SCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
TOTAL 64 26 2 29 19 5 17 162 7 8 22 9 0 10 7 1 5 54 3 3
SARAN TOTAL 410 164 10 185 123 31 103 1026 46 52 136 55 4 62 41 9 35 342 16 17
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ FITTER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 1 5 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 1 1
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 6 24 144 108 43 18 1 19 13 3 11 108 5 5 36 14 5 1 6 5 1 4 36 1 2
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 4 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI HATHWA GR10000042 GOPALGANJ PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
TOTAL 132 53 3 59 40 10 33 330 15 16 44 18 1 20 13 3 11 110 5 6
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ITI GOPALGANJ GR10001361 GOPALGANJ ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI GOPALGANJ GR10001361 GOPALGANJ FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI GOPALGANJ GR10001361 GOPALGANJ ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI GOPALGANJ GR10001361 GOPALGANJ
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI GOPALGANJ GR10001361 GOPALGANJ WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI GOPALGANJ GR10001361 GOPALGANJ MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI GOPALGANJ GR10001361 GOPALGANJ PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
GOPALGANJ TOTAL 199 80 5 89 60 15 50 498 23 24 67 27 1 30 20 5 16 166 7 9
ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 4 20 80 60 24 10 1 11 7 1 6 60 3 3 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 6 20 120 90 36 14 1 16 11 3 9 90 5 5 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN TURNER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 1 2 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 1 0

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 4 24 96 72 29 11 1 13 9 2 7 72 3 3 24 9 4 1 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 2 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 0 1

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 5 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 1 1 2 15 1 1

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT) 
TECHNICIAN SMART AGRICULTURE NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1

ITI MOTIHARI GR10000051 EAST CHAMPARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 6 5 1 4 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 0 1
TOTAL 192 77 5 86 58 14 48 480 23 24 64 26 1 29 19 5 16 160 7 8
ITI SIKARHANA GR10001332 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI SIKARHANA GR10001332 EAST CHAMPARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI SIKARHANA GR10001332 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SIKARHANA GR10001332 EAST CHAMPARAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SIKARHANA GR10001332 EAST CHAMPARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI SIKARHANA GR10001332 EAST CHAMPARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI PAKRIDAYAL GR10001312 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI PAKRIDAYAL GR10001312 EAST CHAMPARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI PAKRIDAYAL GR10001312 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PAKRIDAYAL GR10001312 EAST CHAMPARAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PAKRIDAYAL GR10001312 EAST CHAMPARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI PAKRIDAYAL GR10001312 EAST CHAMPARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI CHAKIA GR10001317 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI CHAKIA GR10001317 EAST CHAMPARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI CHAKIA GR10001317 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
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ITI CHAKIA GR10001317 EAST CHAMPARAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI CHAKIA GR10001317 EAST CHAMPARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI CHAKIA GR10001317 EAST CHAMPARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI ARERAJ GR10001324 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI ARERAJ GR10001324 EAST CHAMPARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI ARERAJ GR10001324 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI ARERAJ GR10001324 EAST CHAMPARAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI ARERAJ GR10001324 EAST CHAMPARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI ARERAJ GR10001324 EAST CHAMPARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI RAXAUL GR10001347 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI RAXAUL GR10001347 EAST CHAMPARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1

ITI RAXAUL GR10001347 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI RAXAUL GR10001347 EAST CHAMPARAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI RAXAUL GR10001347 EAST CHAMPARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI RAXAUL GR10001347 EAST CHAMPARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 0

ITI RAXAUL GR10001347 EAST CHAMPARAN PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 1
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
EAST CHAMPARAN TOTAL 471 188 11 212 142 35 117 1176 55 60 155 63 5 71 46 11 41 392 17 19

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 0

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 1 5 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN MECHANIC AUTO BODY PAINTING NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 1 1

ITI BETTIAH GR10000049 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 5 1 7 4 1 3 36 1 1 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1

TOTAL 116 47 3 52 35 9 29 291 13 14 39 15 1 18 11 3 10 97 5 5
ITI SEMRABAZAR BAGHA GR10001357 PASCHIM 

CHAMPARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI SEMRABAZAR BAGHA GR10001357 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI SEMRABAZAR BAGHA GR10001357 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
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ITI SEMRABAZAR BAGHA GR10001357 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SEMRABAZAR BAGHA GR10001357 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI SEMRABAZAR BAGHA GR10001357 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1

TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI NARKATIYAGANJ GR10001375 PASCHIM 

CHAMPARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI NARKATIYAGANJ GR10001375 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI NARKATIYAGANJ GR10001375 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI NARKATIYAGANJ GR10001375 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI NARKATIYAGANJ GR10001375 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI NARKATIYAGANJ GR10001375 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1

TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
WEST CHAMPARAN TOTAL 222 89 5 100 67 17 55 555 25 28 73 29 3 34 21 5 20 185 9 9
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 5 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 6 20 120 90 36 14 1 16 11 3 9 90 4 4 30 12 4 1 5 4 1 3 30 2 2
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA INSTRUMENT MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY NCVT 2 Year 6 24 144 108 43 17 1 20 13 3 11 108 5 5 36 15 5 1 6 5 1 3 36 1 1
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 4 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 6 0 0
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA TURNER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 4 1 5 4 1 3 30 2 2 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 0 0
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 2 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 0 1
ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA INTERNET OF THINGS TECHNICIAN 
(SMART HEALTH CARE) NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 7 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1

ITI DARBHANGA GR10000037 DARBHANGA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 204 82 5 92 61 15 51 510 23 25 68 27 2 30 21 5 17 170 8 9
ITI BIRAUL GR10001378 DARBHANGA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BIRAUL GR10001378 DARBHANGA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BIRAUL GR10001378 DARBHANGA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BIRAUL GR10001378 DARBHANGA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BIRAUL GR10001378 DARBHANGA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BIRAUL GR10001378 DARBHANGA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI BENIPUR (DARBHANGA) GR10001384 DARBHANGA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI BENIPUR (DARBHANGA) GR10001384 DARBHANGA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1

ITI BENIPUR (DARBHANGA) GR10001384 DARBHANGA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI BENIPUR (DARBHANGA) GR10001384 DARBHANGA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BENIPUR (DARBHANGA) GR10001384 DARBHANGA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI BENIPUR (DARBHANGA) GR10001384 DARBHANGA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1

ITI BENIPUR (DARBHANGA) GR10001384 DARBHANGA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
DARBHANGA TOTAL 324 130 8 146 97 24 81 810 37 40 108 43 3 48 33 8 27 270 12 14
ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 4 0 6 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
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ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 2 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 1 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 1 1
ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 4 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI MILK & MILK PRODUCT TECHNICIAN NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 1 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI BAKER & CONFECTIONER NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI FOOD BEVERAGE NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
ITI GHOGHARDIHA GR10000048 MADHUBANI FRUITS AND VEGETABLES 

PROCESSING NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 98 40 2 44 29 8 25 246 11 12 33 13 1 15 10 2 8 82 4 4
ITI BISFI MADHUBANI GR10001310 MADHUBANI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BISFI MADHUBANI GR10001310 MADHUBANI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI BISFI MADHUBANI GR10001310 MADHUBANI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BISFI MADHUBANI GR10001310 MADHUBANI REFRIGERATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BISFI MADHUBANI GR10001310 MADHUBANI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BISFI MADHUBANI GR10001310 MADHUBANI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI SHIVNAGAR, BENIPATTI GR10001327 MADHUBANI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI SHIVNAGAR, BENIPATTI GR10001327 MADHUBANI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI SHIVNAGAR, BENIPATTI GR10001327 MADHUBANI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SHIVNAGAR, BENIPATTI GR10001327 MADHUBANI MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 0 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 1

ITI SHIVNAGAR, BENIPATTI GR10001327 MADHUBANI PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 5 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 40 15 1 18 12 3 10 99 5 5 13 6 0 6 4 1 3 33 1 2
ITI JAYNAGAR 
(MADHUBANI) GR10001358 MADHUBANI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI JAYNAGAR 
(MADHUBANI) GR10001358 MADHUBANI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI JAYNAGAR 
(MADHUBANI) GR10001358 MADHUBANI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI JAYNAGAR 
(MADHUBANI) GR10001358 MADHUBANI

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI JAYNAGAR 
(MADHUBANI) GR10001358 MADHUBANI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI JAYNAGAR 
(MADHUBANI) GR10001358 MADHUBANI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI MADHUBANI SADAR GR10001329 MADHUBANI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MADHUBANI SADAR GR10001329 MADHUBANI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MADHUBANI SADAR GR10001329 MADHUBANI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MADHUBANI SADAR GR10001329 MADHUBANI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MADHUBANI SADAR GR10001329 MADHUBANI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MADHUBANI SADAR GR10001329 MADHUBANI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI JHANJHARPUR GR10001393 MADHUBANI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI JHANJHARPUR GR10001393 MADHUBANI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI JHANJHARPUR GR10001393 MADHUBANI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI JHANJHARPUR GR10001393 MADHUBANI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI JHANJHARPUR GR10001393 MADHUBANI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI JHANJHARPUR GR10001393 MADHUBANI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
MADHUBANI TOTAL 350 139 7 158 105 27 87 873 40 45 114 47 5 53 34 7 31 291 13 14
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ITI SUPAUL GR10000047 SUPAUL ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 5 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1
ITI SUPAUL GR10000047 SUPAUL FITTER NCVT 2 Year 4 20 80 60 24 10 1 11 7 1 6 60 3 3 20 8 3 0 3 3 1 2 20 1 1
ITI SUPAUL GR10000047 SUPAUL TURNER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SUPAUL GR10000047 SUPAUL MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI SUPAUL GR10000047 SUPAUL WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI SUPAUL GR10000047 SUPAUL WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SUPAUL GR10000047 SUPAUL FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
ITI SUPAUL GR10000047 SUPAUL MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 1 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
TOTAL 91 37 2 41 27 7 23 228 11 11 31 12 1 14 9 2 7 76 4 4
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL FITTER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 2 2 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 0 0
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 2 2 1 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 1 1
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 5 1 6 5 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI BIRPUR GR10000043 SUPAUL MECHANIC AUTO BODY PAINTING NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
TOTAL 102 40 3 45 31 8 26 255 12 13 34 14 1 16 10 2 8 85 4 4
ITI TRIVENIGANJ GR10001340 SUPAUL ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI TRIVENIGANJ GR10001340 SUPAUL FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI TRIVENIGANJ GR10001340 SUPAUL ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI TRIVENIGANJ GR10001340 SUPAUL
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI TRIVENIGANJ GR10001340 SUPAUL WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI TRIVENIGANJ GR10001340 SUPAUL MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI TRIVENIGANJ GR10001340 SUPAUL PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI NIRMALI GR10001362 SUPAUL ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI NIRMALI GR10001362 SUPAUL FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI NIRMALI GR10001362 SUPAUL ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI NIRMALI GR10001362 SUPAUL
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI NIRMALI GR10001362 SUPAUL WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI NIRMALI GR10001362 SUPAUL MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
SUPAUL TOTAL 313 125 8 140 94 24 79 783 37 39 105 42 3 48 31 7 25 261 12 13
ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 6 20 120 90 36 14 1 16 11 3 9 90 4 4 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 2 2
ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER FITTER NCVT 2 Year 5 20 100 75 30 12 1 14 9 2 7 75 4 4 25 10 4 0 5 3 1 2 25 1 1
ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER TURNER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 2 2 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 0 0
ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 1 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 3 24 72 54 22 8 1 10 6 2 5 54 2 3 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1

ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER REFRIGERATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MUNGER GR10000033 MUNGER MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 3 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
TOTAL 158 64 4 71 47 12 40 396 19 20 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 6
ITI HAWELI KHARAGPUR GR10001344 MUNGER ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI HAWELI KHARAGPUR GR10001344 MUNGER FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI HAWELI KHARAGPUR GR10001344 MUNGER ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI HAWELI KHARAGPUR GR10001344 MUNGER
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
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ITI HAWELI KHARAGPUR GR10001344 MUNGER WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI HAWELI KHARAGPUR GR10001344 MUNGER MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI HAWELI KHARAGPUR GR10001344 MUNGER PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI TARAPUR GR10001295 MUNGER ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI TARAPUR GR10001295 MUNGER FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI TARAPUR GR10001295 MUNGER ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI TARAPUR GR10001295 MUNGER
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI TARAPUR GR10001295 MUNGER WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI TARAPUR GR10001295 MUNGER MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
MUNGER TOTAL 278 112 7 125 83 21 70 696 33 35 93 37 2 42 28 7 23 232 10 11
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 5 20 100 75 30 12 1 14 9 2 7 75 4 4 25 10 4 0 4 3 1 3 25 1 1
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 5 20 100 75 30 12 1 13 9 2 8 75 3 3 25 10 4 0 5 3 1 2 25 2 2
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI REFRIGERATION AND AIR 

CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 2 1 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 6 0 0
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI INSTRUMENT MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 0 3 2 1 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 7 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 5 0 7 5 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 1 2 1 0 1 12 1 1
ITI BEGUSARAI GR10000040 BEGUSARAI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
TOTAL 155 61 4 70 47 11 39 387 18 20 51 22 1 23 15 4 13 129 6 6
ITI TEGHRA GR10001366  BEGUSARAI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI TEGHRA GR10001366  BEGUSARAI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI TEGHRA GR10001366  BEGUSARAI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI TEGHRA GR10001366  BEGUSARAI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI TEGHRA GR10001366 BEGUSARAI ELECTRICIAN POWER DISTRIBUTION NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 2 2 1 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI TEGHRA GR10001366  BEGUSARAI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI TEGHRA GR10001366  BEGUSARAI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 4 2 0 2 2 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 59 23 1 26 18 5 15 147 7 8 19 8 1 9 6 1 5 49 2 2
ITI BALIA GR10001351 BEGUSARAI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BALIA GR10001351 BEGUSARAI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BALIA GR10001351 BEGUSARAI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BALIA GR10001351 BEGUSARAI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BALIA GR10001351 BEGUSARAI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BALIA GR10001351 BEGUSARAI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI MANJHAUL GU10001368  BEGUSARAI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MANJHAUL GU10001368  BEGUSARAI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI MANJHAUL GU10001368  BEGUSARAI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI MANJHAUL GU10001368  BEGUSARAI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MANJHAUL GU10001368  BEGUSARAI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MANJHAUL GU10001368  BEGUSARAI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI MANJHAUL GU10001368 BEGUSARAI PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI BAKHRI GR10001353  BEGUSARAI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BAKHRI GR10001353  BEGUSARAI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
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ITI BAKHRI GR10001353  BEGUSARAI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BAKHRI GR10001353  BEGUSARAI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BAKHRI GR10001353  BEGUSARAI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BAKHRI GR10001353  BEGUSARAI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
BEGUSARAI TOTAL 387 153 9 174 117 29 97 966 45 50 127 53 4 58 38 9 33 322 14 15
ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 7 20 140 105 42 17 1 19 13 3 10 105 5 5 35 14 6 0 6 4 1 4 35 2 2
ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 7 20 140 105 42 16 1 19 13 3 11 105 5 5 35 14 5 1 7 4 1 3 35 2 2
ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 7 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 3 24 72 54 22 9 1 10 6 1 5 54 2 2 18 7 2 1 3 2 1 2 18 1 1

ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 0

ITI KATIHAR GR10000036 KATIHAR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 1
TOTAL 186 74 4 84 56 14 47 465 22 23 62 25 2 28 18 5 15 155 7 8
ITI BARSOI GR10001307 KATIHAR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BARSOI GR10001307 KATIHAR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BARSOI GR10001307 KATIHAR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BARSOI GR10001307 KATIHAR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BARSOI GR10001307 KATIHAR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BARSOI GR10001307 KATIHAR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI MANIHARI (KATIHAR) GR10001372 KATIHAR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MANIHARI (KATIHAR) GR10001372 KATIHAR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MANIHARI (KATIHAR) GR10001372 KATIHAR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MANIHARI (KATIHAR) GR10001372 KATIHAR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MANIHARI (KATIHAR) GR10001372 KATIHAR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MANIHARI (KATIHAR) GR10001372 KATIHAR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
KATIHAR TOTAL 292 116 6 132 88 22 73 729 34 37 96 39 4 44 28 7 25 243 11 12
ITI FORBESGANJ GR10000045 ARARIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI FORBESGANJ GR10000045 ARARIA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 5 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1
ITI FORBESGANJ GR10000045 ARARIA FITTER SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI FORBESGANJ GR10000045 ARARIA WIREMAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI FORBESGANJ GR10000045 ARARIA MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI FORBESGANJ GR10000045 ARARIA TURNER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI FORBESGANJ GR10000045 ARARIA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI FORBESGANJ GR10000045 ARARIA MECHANIC TRACTOR NCVT 1 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 0 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 1 1
ITI FORBESGANJ GR10000045 ARARIA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 5 20 100 75 30 12 1 13 9 2 8 75 4 4 25 10 4 1 4 3 1 2 25 1 1
ITI FORBESGANJ GR10000045 ARARIA FOUNDRYMAN NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
TOTAL 104 41 3 47 32 8 26 261 13 13 35 14 1 16 10 2 9 87 4 4
ITI ARARIA GU10001390 ARARIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI ARARIA GU10001390 ARARIA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI ARARIA GU10001390 ARARIA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI ARARIA GU10001390 ARARIA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI ARARIA GU10001390 ARARIA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI ARARIA GU10001390 ARARIA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI ARARIA GU10001390 ARARIA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
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ARARIA TOTAL 171 68 5 77 52 13 43 429 21 21 58 23 1 26 17 4 14 143 6 7
ITI HAJIPUR GR10000054 VAISHALI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI HAJIPUR GR10000054 VAISHALI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 1 1
ITI HAJIPUR GR10000054 VAISHALI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI HAJIPUR GR10000054 VAISHALI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI HAJIPUR GR10000054 VAISHALI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 1 2 1 0 1 12 1 1
ITI HAJIPUR GR10000054 VAISHALI FRUITS AND VEGETABLES 

PROCESSING NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1

ITI HAJIPUR GR10000054 VAISHALI MILK & MILK PRODUCT TECHNICIAN NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 5 0 7 5 1 4 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
ITI HAJIPUR GR10000054 VAISHALI BAKER & CONFECTIONER NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
ITI HAJIPUR GR10000054 VAISHALI FOOD BEVERAGE NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 0 3 2 1 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
TOTAL 95 38 2 43 28 7 24 237 10 12 31 13 1 14 10 2 8 79 4 4
ITI MAHUA, VAISHALI GR10001391 VAISHALI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MAHUA, VAISHALI GR10001391 VAISHALI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI MAHUA, VAISHALI GR10001391 VAISHALI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI MAHUA, VAISHALI GR10001391 VAISHALI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MAHUA, VAISHALI GR10001391 VAISHALI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MAHUA, VAISHALI GR10001391 VAISHALI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI MAHUA, VAISHALI GR10001391 VAISHALI PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI MAHNAR GR10001338 VAISHALI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MAHNAR GR10001338 VAISHALI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MAHNAR GR10001338 VAISHALI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MAHNAR GR10001338 VAISHALI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MAHNAR GR10001338 VAISHALI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MAHNAR GR10001338 VAISHALI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI RAGHOPUR, VAISHALI SCVT151 VAISHALI ELECTRICIAN SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI RAGHOPUR, VAISHALI SCVT151 VAISHALI FITTER SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 0

ITI RAGHOPUR, VAISHALI SCVT151 VAISHALI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC SCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI RAGHOPUR, VAISHALI SCVT151 VAISHALI TECHNICIAN MECHATRONICS SCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI RAGHOPUR, VAISHALI SCVT151 VAISHALI WELDER SCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI RAGHOPUR, VAISHALI SCVT151 VAISHALI MECHANIC DIESEL SCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1

ITI RAGHOPUR, VAISHALI SCVT151 VAISHALI SOLAR TECHNICIAN (ELECTRICIAL) SCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
TOTAL 64 26 2 29 19 5 17 162 7 8 22 9 0 10 7 1 5 54 3 3
VAISHALI TOTAL 279 112 7 126 83 21 71 699 31 35 93 38 2 42 29 6 23 233 11 12
ITI HILSA GU10001213 NALANDA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI HILSA GU10001213 NALANDA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1

ITI HILSA GU10001213 NALANDA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI HILSA GU10001213 NALANDA REFRIGERATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI HILSA GU10001213 NALANDA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI HILSA GU10001213 NALANDA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI HILSA GU10001213 NALANDA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI KALYANBIGHA, 
NALANDA GR10001211 NALANDA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 1 8 5 1 5 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1
ITI KALYANBIGHA, 
NALANDA GR10001211 NALANDA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 45 18 7 0 8 6 2 4 45 2 2 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1
ITI KALYANBIGHA, 
NALANDA GR10001211 NALANDA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
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ITI KALYANBIGHA, 
NALANDA GR10001211 NALANDA

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI KALYANBIGHA, 
NALANDA GR10001211 NALANDA MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI KALYANBIGHA, 
NALANDA GR10001211 NALANDA REFRIGERATION AND AIR 

CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 4 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0
ITI KALYANBIGHA, 
NALANDA GR10001211 NALANDA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI KALYANBIGHA, 
NALANDA GR10001211 NALANDA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 6 4 2 3 36 1 2 12 5 2 1 2 1 0 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 90 36 2 40 27 7 23 225 10 11 30 12 1 14 9 2 7 75 4 4
ITI RAJGIR GR10001268 NALANDA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI RAJGIR GR10001268 NALANDA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI RAJGIR GR10001268 NALANDA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI RAJGIR GR10001268 NALANDA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI RAJGIR GR10001268 NALANDA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI RAJGIR GR10001268 NALANDA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI RAJGIR GR10001268 NALANDA INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT)  

TECHNICIAN SMART CITY NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI SERMERA,  NALANDA GR10001388 NALANDA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI SERMERA,  NALANDA GR10001388 NALANDA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI SERMERA,  NALANDA GR10001388 NALANDA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SERMERA,  NALANDA GR10001388 NALANDA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SERMERA,  NALANDA GR10001388 NALANDA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SERMERA,  NALANDA GR10001388 NALANDA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
NALANDA TOTAL 277 111 7 124 83 21 70 693 32 34 93 37 2 42 28 7 22 231 10 12
ITI KAIMUR (BHABUA) GR10001291 KAIMUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI KAIMUR (BHABUA) GR10001291 KAIMUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1

ITI KAIMUR (BHABUA) GR10001291 KAIMUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI KAIMUR (BHABUA) GR10001291 KAIMUR REFRIGERATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI KAIMUR (BHABUA) GR10001291 KAIMUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI KAIMUR (BHABUA) GR10001291 KAIMUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI KAIMUR (BHABUA) GR10001291 KAIMUR PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI MOHANIA KAIMUR GR10001349 KAIMUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MOHANIA KAIMUR GR10001349 KAIMUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI MOHANIA KAIMUR GR10001349 KAIMUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MOHANIA KAIMUR GR10001349 KAIMUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MOHANIA KAIMUR GR10001349 KAIMUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MOHANIA KAIMUR GR10001349 KAIMUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
KAIMUR TOTAL 120 48 3 54 36 9 30 300 14 15 40 16 1 18 12 3 10 100 4 5
ITI PURNEA GU10001210 PURNIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI PURNEA GU10001210 PURNIA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI PURNEA GU10001210 PURNIA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PURNEA GU10001210 PURNIA REFRIGERATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PURNEA GU10001210 PURNIA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI PURNEA GU10001210 PURNIA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI BAISI , PURNEA GR10001318 PURNIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BAISI , PURNEA GR10001318 PURNIA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
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ITI BAISI , PURNEA GR10001318 PURNIA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BAISI , PURNEA GR10001318 PURNIA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BAISI , PURNEA GR10001318 PURNIA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BAISI , PURNEA GR10001318 PURNIA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI BANMANKHI GR10001320 PURNIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BANMANKHI GR10001320 PURNIA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BANMANKHI GR10001320 PURNIA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BANMANKHI GR10001320 PURNIA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BANMANKHI GR10001320 PURNIA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BANMANKHI GR10001320 PURNIA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI DHAMDAHA GR10001302 PURNIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI DHAMDAHA GR10001302 PURNIA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI DHAMDAHA GR10001302 PURNIA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI DHAMDAHA GR10001302 PURNIA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DHAMDAHA GR10001302 PURNIA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI DHAMDAHA GR10001302 PURNIA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI DHAMDAHA GR10001302 PURNIA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
PURNEA TOTAL 226 90 5 102 68 17 56 564 26 29 74 30 3 34 22 5 20 188 8 9
ITI SAHARSA GU10001326 SAHARSA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI SAHARSA GU10001326 SAHARSA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1

ITI SAHARSA GU10001326 SAHARSA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI SAHARSA GU10001326 SAHARSA REFRIGERATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SAHARSA GU10001326 SAHARSA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SAHARSA GU10001326 SAHARSA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1

ITI SAHARSA GU10001326 SAHARSA INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT) 
TECHNICIAN SMART AGRICULTURE NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0

TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI SIMRI BAKHTIYARPUR GR10001374 SAHARSA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI SIMRI BAKHTIYARPUR GR10001374 SAHARSA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI SIMRI BAKHTIYARPUR GR10001374 SAHARSA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI SIMRI BAKHTIYARPUR GR10001374 SAHARSA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SIMRI BAKHTIYARPUR GR10001374 SAHARSA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SIMRI BAKHTIYARPUR GR10001374 SAHARSA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI SIMRI BAKHTIYARPUR GR10001374 SAHARSA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
SAHARSA TOTAL 134 54 4 60 40 10 34 336 16 16 46 18 0 20 14 4 10 112 4 6
ITI JAMUI GU10001226 JAMUI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI JAMUI GU10001226 JAMUI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI JAMUI GU10001226 JAMUI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI JAMUI GU10001226 JAMUI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 0

ITI JAMUI GU10001226 JAMUI REFRIGERATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI JAMUI GU10001226 JAMUI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI JAMUI GU10001226 JAMUI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 1 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
ITI JAMUI GU10001226 JAMUI PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 0 7 4 1 4 36 1 1 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 74 30 1 34 22 6 19 186 8 8 25 10 1 11 8 1 6 62 3 3
ITI (LWE) GIDDHAUR GR10001259 JAMUI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI (LWE) GIDDHAUR GR10001259 JAMUI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
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ITI (LWE) GIDDHAUR GR10001259 JAMUI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 1 3 2 0 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI (LWE) GIDDHAUR GR10001259 JAMUI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 0 0 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 1 1

ITI (LWE) GIDDHAUR GR10001259 JAMUI DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0
TOTAL 34 13 1 15 10 3 8 84 4 4 11 5 0 5 3 1 3 28 1 1
JAMUI TOTAL 108 43 2 49 32 9 27 270 12 12 36 15 1 16 11 2 9 90 4 4
ITI BANKA GU10001214 BANKA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI BANKA GU10001214 BANKA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI BANKA GU10001214 BANKA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BANKA GU10001214 BANKA REFRIGERATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI BANKA GU10001214 BANKA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 6 3 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BANKA GU10001214 BANKA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 6 4 1 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI BANKA GU10001214 BANKA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 6 5 1 3 36 1 1 12 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 12 1 1
ITI BANKA GU10001214 BANKA SOLAR TECHNICIAN (ELECTRICIAL) NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 2 2 10 4 1 0 2 1 1 1 10 0 0
TOTAL 79 32 2 35 24 6 20 198 9 10 27 10 1 12 8 2 6 66 3 3
ITI (LWE) BOUNSI BANKA GR10001331 BANKA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI (LWE) BOUNSI BANKA GR10001331 BANKA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI (LWE) BOUNSI BANKA GR10001331 BANKA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 1 3 2 0 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI (LWE) BOUNSI BANKA GR10001331 BANKA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 0 0 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 1 1

ITI (LWE) BOUNSI BANKA GR10001331 BANKA DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0
TOTAL 34 13 1 15 10 3 8 84 4 4 11 5 0 5 3 1 3 28 1 1
BANKA TOTAL 113 45 3 50 34 9 28 282 13 14 38 15 1 17 11 3 9 94 4 4
ITI ARA (BHOJPUR) GU10001308 BHOJPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI ARA (BHOJPUR) GU10001308 BHOJPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI ARA (BHOJPUR) GU10001308 BHOJPUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI ARA (BHOJPUR) GU10001308 BHOJPUR REFRIGERATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI ARA (BHOJPUR) GU10001308 BHOJPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI ARA (BHOJPUR) GU10001308 BHOJPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI PIRO (KOTHUA), 
BHOJPUR GR10001323 BHOJPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI PIRO (KOTHUA), 
BHOJPUR GR10001323 BHOJPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI PIRO (KOTHUA), 
BHOJPUR GR10001323 BHOJPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PIRO (KOTHUA), 
BHOJPUR GR10001323 BHOJPUR

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PIRO (KOTHUA), 
BHOJPUR GR10001323 BHOJPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI PIRO (KOTHUA), 
BHOJPUR GR10001323 BHOJPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI BIHIYA (BHOJPUR) GR10001394 BHOJPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI BIHIYA (BHOJPUR) GR10001394 BHOJPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI BIHIYA (BHOJPUR) GR10001394 BHOJPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI BIHIYA (BHOJPUR) GR10001394 BHOJPUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI BIHIYA (BHOJPUR) GR10001394 BHOJPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI BIHIYA (BHOJPUR) GR10001394 BHOJPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI BIHIYA (BHOJPUR) GR10001394 BHOJPUR PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
BHOJPUR TOTAL 173 69 4 78 52 13 43 432 20 22 57 23 2 26 17 4 15 144 6 7
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ITI JEHANABAD GU10001208 JEHANABAD ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI JEHANABAD GU10001208 JEHANABAD FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI JEHANABAD GU10001208 JEHANABAD ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI JEHANABAD GU10001208 JEHANABAD
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI JEHANABAD GU10001208 JEHANABAD WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI JEHANABAD GU10001208 JEHANABAD MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI JEHANABAD GU10001208 JEHANABAD PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI (LWE), MAKHDUMPUR, 
JEHANABAD GR10001258 JEHANABAD ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI (LWE), MAKHDUMPUR, 
JEHANABAD GR10001258 JEHANABAD FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI (LWE), MAKHDUMPUR, 
JEHANABAD GR10001258 JEHANABAD ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 1 3 2 0 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI (LWE), MAKHDUMPUR, 
JEHANABAD GR10001258 JEHANABAD

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 0 0 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 1 1

ITI (LWE), MAKHDUMPUR, 
JEHANABAD GR10001258 JEHANABAD DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0

TOTAL 34 13 1 15 10 3 8 84 4 4 11 5 0 5 3 1 3 28 1 1
JEHANABAD TOTAL 101 40 3 45 30 8 25 252 12 12 34 14 0 15 10 3 8 84 3 4
ITI THAKURGANJ GR10001296 KISHANGANJ ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI THAKURGANJ GR10001296 KISHANGANJ FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI THAKURGANJ GR10001296 KISHANGANJ ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI THAKURGANJ GR10001296 KISHANGANJ
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI THAKURGANJ GR10001296 KISHANGANJ WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI THAKURGANJ GR10001296 KISHANGANJ MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI THAKURGANJ GR10001296 KISHANGANJ PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
KISHANGANJ TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI SIWAN GR10001364 SIWAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI SIWAN GR10001364 SIWAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI SIWAN GR10001364 SIWAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI SIWAN GR10001364 SIWAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SIWAN GR10001364 SIWAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SIWAN GR10001364 SIWAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1

ITI SIWAN GR10001364 SIWAN INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT) 
TECHNICIAN SMART AGRICULTURE NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0

TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI MAHARAJGANJ, SIWAN GR10001311 SIWAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI MAHARAJGANJ, SIWAN GR10001311 SIWAN FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1

ITI MAHARAJGANJ, SIWAN GR10001311 SIWAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI MAHARAJGANJ, SIWAN GR10001311 SIWAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MAHARAJGANJ, SIWAN GR10001311 SIWAN WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1

ITI MAHARAJGANJ, SIWAN GR10001311 SIWAN MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1

ITI MAHARAJGANJ, SIWAN GR10001311 SIWAN PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
SIWAN TOTAL 134 54 4 60 40 10 34 336 16 16 46 18 0 20 14 4 10 112 4 6
ITI MADHEPURA GU10001337 MADHEPURA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
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ITI MADHEPURA GU10001337 MADHEPURA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MADHEPURA GU10001337 MADHEPURA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI MADHEPURA GU10001337 MADHEPURA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 1 3 2 0 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI MADHEPURA GU10001337 MADHEPURA MACHINIST NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 2 2 1 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI MADHEPURA GU10001337 MADHEPURA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI MADHEPURA GU10001337 MADHEPURA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 4 2 0 2 2 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 59 23 1 26 18 5 15 147 7 8 19 8 1 9 6 1 5 49 2 2
ITI UDAKISHUNGANJ 
MADHEPURA GR10001336 MADHEPURA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI UDAKISHUNGANJ 
MADHEPURA GR10001336 MADHEPURA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI UDAKISHUNGANJ 
MADHEPURA GR10001336 MADHEPURA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI UDAKISHUNGANJ 
MADHEPURA GR10001336 MADHEPURA

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI UDAKISHUNGANJ 
MADHEPURA GR10001336 MADHEPURA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI UDAKISHUNGANJ 
MADHEPURA GR10001336 MADHEPURA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI UDAKISHUNGANJ 
MADHEPURA GR10001336 MADHEPURA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
MADHEPURA TOTAL 126 50 3 56 38 10 32 315 15 16 42 17 1 19 13 3 10 105 4 5
ITI SHEIKHPURA GR10001303 SHEKHPURA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI SHEIKHPURA GR10001303 SHEKHPURA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI SHEIKHPURA GR10001303 SHEKHPURA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI SHEIKHPURA GR10001303 SHEKHPURA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SHEIKHPURA GR10001303 SHEKHPURA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SHEIKHPURA GR10001303 SHEKHPURA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI SHEIKHPURA GR10001303 SHEKHPURA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
SHEIKHPURA TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI KHAGARIA GR10001387 KHAGARIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI KHAGARIA GR10001387 KHAGARIA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI KHAGARIA GR10001387 KHAGARIA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI KHAGARIA GR10001387 KHAGARIA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI KHAGARIA GR10001387 KHAGARIA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI KHAGARIA GR10001387 KHAGARIA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI GOGRI, KHAGARIA GR10001346 KHAGARIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI GOGRI, KHAGARIA GR10001346 KHAGARIA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI GOGRI, KHAGARIA GR10001346 KHAGARIA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI GOGRI, KHAGARIA GR10001346 KHAGARIA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI GOGRI, KHAGARIA GR10001346 KHAGARIA WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI GOGRI, KHAGARIA GR10001346 KHAGARIA MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI GOGRI, KHAGARIA GR10001346 KHAGARIA PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
KHAGARIA TOTAL 120 48 3 54 36 9 30 300 14 15 40 16 1 18 12 3 10 100 4 5
ITI SHEOHAR GR10001352  SHEOHAR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI SHEOHAR GR10001352  SHEOHAR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI SHEOHAR GR10001352  SHEOHAR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI SHEOHAR GR10001352  SHEOHAR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SHEOHAR GR10001352  SHEOHAR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SHEOHAR GR10001352  SHEOHAR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI SHEOHAR GR10001352 SHEOHAR PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
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TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
SHEOHAR TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001325 SAMASTIPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001325 SAMASTIPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001325 SAMASTIPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001325 SAMASTIPUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001325 SAMASTIPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001325 SAMASTIPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1

ITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001325 SAMASTIPUR INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT) 
TECHNICIAN SMART AGRICULTURE NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0

TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI ROSERA GR10001396 SAMASTIPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI ROSERA GR10001396 SAMASTIPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI ROSERA GR10001396 SAMASTIPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI ROSERA GR10001396 SAMASTIPUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI ROSERA GR10001396 SAMASTIPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI ROSERA GR10001396 SAMASTIPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI ROSERA GR10001396 SAMASTIPUR PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI PATORI GR10001309 SAMASTIPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI PATORI GR10001309 SAMASTIPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI PATORI GR10001309 SAMASTIPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PATORI GR10001309 SAMASTIPUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI PATORI GR10001309 SAMASTIPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI PATORI GR10001309 SAMASTIPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI DALSINGHSARAI 
SAMASTIPUR GU10001395 SAMASTIPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI DALSINGHSARAI 
SAMASTIPUR GU10001395 SAMASTIPUR FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI DALSINGHSARAI 
SAMASTIPUR GU10001395 SAMASTIPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DALSINGHSARAI 
SAMASTIPUR GU10001395 SAMASTIPUR

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DALSINGHSARAI 
SAMASTIPUR GU10001395 SAMASTIPUR WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI DALSINGHSARAI 
SAMASTIPUR GU10001395 SAMASTIPUR MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
SAMASTIPUR TOTAL 240 96 6 108 72 18 60 600 28 30 80 32 2 36 24 6 20 200 8 10
ITI ARWAL GR10001305 ARWAL ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI ARWAL GR10001305 ARWAL FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI ARWAL GR10001305 ARWAL ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI ARWAL GR10001305 ARWAL
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI ARWAL GR10001305 ARWAL WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI ARWAL GR10001305 ARWAL MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI ARWAL GR10001305 ARWAL PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI (LWE) 
SONBHADRABANSHI 
ARWAL

GR10001342 ARWAL ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0

ITI (LWE) 
SONBHADRABANSHI 
ARWAL

GR10001342 ARWAL FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

ITI (LWE) 
SONBHADRABANSHI 
ARWAL

GR10001342 ARWAL ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 1 3 2 0 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0
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ITI (LWE) 
SONBHADRABANSHI 
ARWAL

GR10001342 ARWAL
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 0 0 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 1 1

ITI (LWE) 
SONBHADRABANSHI 
ARWAL

GR10001342 ARWAL DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0

TOTAL 34 13 1 15 10 3 8 84 4 4 11 5 0 5 3 1 3 28 1 1
ARWAL TOTAL 101 40 3 45 30 8 25 252 12 12 34 14 0 15 10 3 8 84 3 4
ITI AURANGABAD GU10001276 AURANGABAD ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI AURANGABAD GU10001276 AURANGABAD FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 1 3 2 0 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI AURANGABAD GU10001276 AURANGABAD ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI AURANGABAD GU10001276 AURANGABAD
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI AURANGABAD GU10001276 AURANGABAD WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI AURANGABAD GU10001276 AURANGABAD MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 0 7 4 1 3 36 1 2 12 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7 17 7 1 8 5 1 5 44 2 2
ITI DAUDNAGAR, 
AURANGABAD GR10001304 AURANGABAD ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI DAUDNAGAR, 
AURANGABAD GR10001304 AURANGABAD FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI DAUDNAGAR, 
AURANGABAD GR10001304 AURANGABAD ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI DAUDNAGAR, 
AURANGABAD GR10001304 AURANGABAD

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI DAUDNAGAR, 
AURANGABAD GR10001304 AURANGABAD WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI DAUDNAGAR, 
AURANGABAD GR10001304 AURANGABAD MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI DAUDNAGAR, 
AURANGABAD GR10001304 AURANGABAD PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
ITI (LWE) BABHANDI 
AURANGABAD GR10001267 AURANGABAD ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0
ITI (LWE) BABHANDI 
AURANGABAD GR10001267 AURANGABAD FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI (LWE) BABHANDI 
AURANGABAD GR10001267 AURANGABAD ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 8 3 1 3 2 0 1 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI (LWE) BABHANDI 
AURANGABAD GR10001267 AURANGABAD

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 0 0 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 1 1

ITI (LWE) BABHANDI 
AURANGABAD GR10001267 AURANGABAD DRAUGHTSMAN CIVIL NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0
TOTAL 34 13 1 15 10 3 8 84 4 4 11 5 0 5 3 1 3 28 1 1
AURANGABAD  TOTAL 154 61 4 69 46 12 38 384 18 19 51 21 1 23 15 4 13 128 5 6
ITI LAKHISARAI GU10001275 LAKHISARAI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 0 2 15 1 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0
ITI LAKHISARAI GU10001275 LAKHISARAI FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 15 6 2 0 3 2 1 1 15 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 1
ITI LAKHISARAI GU10001275 LAKHISARAI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0

ITI LAKHISARAI GU10001275 LAKHISARAI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM 
MAINTENANCE (ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 18 7 3 0 3 2 1 2 18 1 1 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 0

ITI LAKHISARAI GU10001275 LAKHISARAI WELDER NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 30 12 5 0 5 4 1 3 30 1 1 10 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 1
ITI LAKHISARAI GU10001275 LAKHISARAI MECHANIC DIESEL NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 15 6 1 6 4 0 4 36 1 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 1 1
ITI LAKHISARAI GU10001275 LAKHISARAI PLUMBER NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 36 14 6 1 7 4 1 3 36 2 2 12 5 2 0 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
LAKHISARAI TOTAL 67 27 2 30 20 5 17 168 8 8 23 9 0 10 7 2 5 56 2 3
TOTAL SEAT IN GEN ITI 8734 3487 213 3924 2620 664 2186 21828 1016 1091 2901 1172 78 1314 871 209 731 7276 315 358

Note:
SMQ & DQ Seats are included in total seat
Any change in Institution/ No. of seats will be made available at the time of Counselling

One Seat Reserved for Donar Quota in each Trade of ITI Marhowrah included in Unreserved category
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WITI DIGHA GHAT PATNA GR10000035 PATNA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 20 8 0 8 6 2 4 48 2 2

WITI DIGHA GHAT PATNA GR10000035 PATNA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 3 20 60 24 9 1 11 7 2 6 60 3 3

WITI DIGHA GHAT PATNA GR10000035 PATNA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI DIGHA GHAT PATNA GR10000035 PATNA INTERNET OF THINGS TECHNICIAN 
(SMART HEALTH CARE)

NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 19 8 0 9 6 1 5 48 2 3

WITI DIGHA GHAT PATNA GR10000035 PATNA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1

TOTAL 80 32 2 36 24 6 20 200 9 10
WITI SIWAN GR10001380 SIWAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI SIWAN GR10001380 SIWAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 19 7 1 9 6 1 5 48 2 2

WITI SIWAN GR10001380 SIWAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

WITI SIWAN GR10001380 SIWAN ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING 
TECHNICIAN (3D PRINTING)

NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 16 7 0 7 5 1 4 40 2 2

TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7
WITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000072 MUZAFFARPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 19 8 0 9 6 1 5 48 2 2
WITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000072 MUZAFFARPUR ELECTRICIAN SCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1

WITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000072 MUZAFFARPUR 
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 2 24 48 19 7 1 9 6 1 5 48 2 2

WITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000072 MUZAFFARPUR MULTIMEDIA ANIMATION & SPECIAL 
EFFECTS

NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 19 8 1 8 5 2 5 48 2 3

WITI MUZAFFARPUR GR10000072 MUZAFFARPUR COMPUTER OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT (COPA)

NCVT 1 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

TOTAL 75 30 2 34 22 6 19 188 8 9
WITI ARAH, BHOJPUR GU10001341 BHOJPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI ARAH, BHOJPUR GU10001341 BHOJPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI ARAH, BHOJPUR GU10001341 BHOJPUR ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING 
TECHNICIAN (3D PRINTING)

NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 16 6 1 7 5 1 4 40 2 2

WITI ARAH, BHOJPUR GU10001341 BHOJPUR INTERNET OF THINGS TECHNICIAN 
(SMART HEALTH CARE)

NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 19 8 0 9 6 1 5 48 2 3

TOTAL 53 21 1 24 16 4 13 132 6 7
WITI DARBHANGA GU10001249 DARBHANGA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 16 6 1 7 5 1 4 40 2 2
WITI DARBHANGA GU10001249 DARBHANGA FITTER NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI DARBHANGA GU10001249 DARBHANGA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI DARBHANGA GU10001249 DARBHANGA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 0 4 3 1 3 24 1 1

TOTAL 43 17 1 19 13 4 11 108 5 5

Total  
Seat

District wise Category wise no of seats 
ITI Wise / Category wise seats distribution of different Course / Trades (Session 2026-27 & 2026-28) 

NAME OF INSTITUTE MIS Code Name of District Trade name
Affiliated 

with SCVT/ 
NCVT

DUR. 
(2 yrs/

One yrs)
Unit

Per 
Unit 
Size

[k.M&2¼[k½
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WITI MOTIHARI GR10001261 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1

WITI MOTIHARI GR10001261 EAST CHAMPARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 1 4 3 0 2 24 1 1

TOTAL 18 7 1 8 5 1 4 44 2 2
WITI GAYA GR10001229 GAYA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI GAYA GR10001229 GAYA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 1 4 3 0 2 24 1 1
TOTAL 18 7 1 8 5 1 4 44 2 2
WITI BHAGALPUR GU10001220  BHAGALPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI BHAGALPUR GU10001220  BHAGALPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI BHAGALPUR GU10001220  BHAGALPUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

TOTAL 27 11 1 12 8 2 7 68 3 3
WITI SARAN GU10001371 SARAN ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI SARAN GU10001371 SARAN ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI SARAN GU10001371 SARAN
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI SARAN GU10001371 SARAN INTERNET OF THINGS TECHNICIAN 
(SMART HEALTH CARE)

NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 19 8 0 9 6 1 5 48 2 3

TOTAL 46 19 1 21 14 3 12 116 5 6
WITI PURNEA GU10001293 PURNIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI PURNEA GU10001293 PURNIA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI PURNEA GU10001293 PURNIA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 0 4 3 1 3 24 1 1

WITI PURNEA GU10001293 PURNIA COMPUTER AIDED EMBROIDERY & 
DESIGN

NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 19 8 0 9 6 1 5 48 2 3

WITI PURNEA GU10001293 PURNIA ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING 
TECHNICIAN (3D PRINTING)

NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 16 6 1 7 5 1 4 40 2 2

TOTAL 62 25 1 28 19 5 16 156 7 8
WITI SAHARSA GU10001367 SAHARSA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI SAHARSA GU10001367 SAHARSA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI SAHARSA GU10001367 SAHARSA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI SAHARSA GU10001367 SAHARSA INTERNET OF THINGS TECHNICIAN 
(SMART HEALTH CARE)

NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 19 8 0 9 6 1 5 48 2 3

TOTAL 46 19 1 21 14 3 12 116 5 6
WITI MUNGER GU10001359 MUNGER ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI MUNGER GU10001359 MUNGER ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI MUNGER GU10001359 MUNGER
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 0 5 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI MUNGER GU10001359 MUNGER ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING 
TECHNICIAN (3D PRINTING)

NCVT 1 Year 2 20 40 16 6 1 7 5 1 4 40 2 2
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TOTAL 43 17 1 20 13 3 11 108 5 5
WITI BEGUSARAI GU10001300 BEGUSARAI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 16 6 1 7 5 1 4 40 2 2
WITI BEGUSARAI GU10001300 BEGUSARAI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI BEGUSARAI GU10001300 BEGUSARAI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI BEGUSARAI GU10001300 BEGUSARAI MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 0 5 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI BEGUSARAI GU10001300 BEGUSARAI INTERNET OF THINGS TECHNICIAN 
(SMART HEALTH CARE)

NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 19 7 1 9 6 1 5 48 2 3

TOTAL 64 25 2 29 20 4 16 160 7 8
WITI  JEHANABAD GU10001350 JEHANABAD ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 16 6 1 7 5 1 4 40 2 2
WITI  JEHANABAD GU10001350 JEHANABAD ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI  JEHANABAD GU10001350 JEHANABAD
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 0 4 3 1 3 24 1 1

WITI  JEHANABAD GU10001350 JEHANABAD INTERNET OF THINGS TECHNICIAN 
(SMART HEALTH CARE)

NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 19 8 0 9 6 1 5 48 2 3

TOTAL 54 22 1 24 17 4 14 136 6 7
WITI FORBESGANJ GU10001231 ARARIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 16 6 1 7 5 1 4 40 2 2
WITI FORBESGANJ GU10001231 ARARIA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI FORBESGANJ GU10001231 ARARIA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 0 4 3 1 3 24 1 1

TOTAL 35 14 1 15 11 3 9 88 4 4
WITI SUPAUL GU10001209 SUPAUL ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 2 20 40 16 6 1 7 5 1 4 40 2 2
WITI SUPAUL GU10001209 SUPAUL ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI SUPAUL GU10001209 SUPAUL
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 0 4 3 1 3 24 1 1

TOTAL 35 14 1 15 11 3 9 88 4 4
WITI ARWAL GR10001334 ARWAL ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI ARWAL GR10001334 ARWAL ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI ARWAL GR10001334 ARWAL
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI ARWAL GR10001334 ARWAL MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI JAMUI GU10001319 JAMUI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI JAMUI GU10001319 JAMUI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI JAMUI GU10001319 JAMUI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI JAMUI GU10001319 JAMUI MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
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WITI SITAMARHI GU10001298 SITAMARHI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI SITAMARHI GU10001298 SITAMARHI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI SITAMARHI GU10001298 SITAMARHI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI SITAMARHI GU10001298 SITAMARHI MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI BUXAR GU10001294 BUXAR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI BUXAR GU10001294 BUXAR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI BUXAR GU10001294 BUXAR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI BUXAR GU10001294 BUXAR MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI NAWADA GU10001292 NAWADA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI NAWADA GU10001292 NAWADA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI NAWADA GU10001292 NAWADA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI NAWADA GU10001292 NAWADA MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI KATIHAR GU10001345 KATIHAR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI KATIHAR GU10001345 KATIHAR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI KATIHAR GU10001345 KATIHAR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI KATIHAR GU10001345 KATIHAR MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI KATIHAR GU10001345 KATIHAR INTERNET OF THINGS TECHNICIAN 
(SMART HEALTH CARE)

NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 19 8 0 9 6 1 5 48 2 3

TOTAL 56 23 1 25 17 4 14 140 6 7
WITI BETTIAH GU10001369 PASCHIM 

CHAMPARAN
ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1

WITI BETTIAH GU10001369 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN

ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI BETTIAH GU10001369 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI BETTIAH GU10001369 PASCHIM 
CHAMPARAN

MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI SHEOHAR GR10001365  SHEOHAR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI SHEOHAR GR10001365  SHEOHAR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1
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WITI SHEOHAR GR10001365  SHEOHAR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI SHEOHAR GR10001365  SHEOHAR MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI VAISHALI GU10001301 VAISHALI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI VAISHALI GU10001301 VAISHALI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI VAISHALI GU10001301 VAISHALI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI VAISHALI GU10001301 VAISHALI MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI MADHUBANI GR10001328 MADHUBANI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI MADHUBANI GR10001328 MADHUBANI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI MADHUBANI GR10001328 MADHUBANI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI MADHUBANI GR10001328 MADHUBANI MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI AURANGABAD GU10001386 AURANGABAD ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI AURANGABAD GU10001386 AURANGABAD ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI AURANGABAD GU10001386 AURANGABAD
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI AURANGABAD GU10001386 AURANGABAD MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI KISHANGANJ GU10001381 KISHANGANJ ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI KISHANGANJ GU10001381 KISHANGANJ ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI KISHANGANJ GU10001381 KISHANGANJ
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI KISHANGANJ GU10001381 KISHANGANJ MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI KISHANGANJ GU10001381 KISHANGANJ INTERNET OF THINGS TECHNICIAN 
(SMART HEALTH CARE)

NCVT 1 Year 2 24 48 19 8 0 9 6 1 5 48 2 3

TOTAL 56 23 1 25 17 4 14 140 6 7
WITI MADHEPURA GU10001335 MADHEPURA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI MADHEPURA GU10001335 MADHEPURA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI MADHEPURA GU10001335 MADHEPURA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI MADHEPURA GU10001335 MADHEPURA MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
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WITI BANKA GR10001330 BANKA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI BANKA GR10001330 BANKA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI BANKA GR10001330 BANKA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI BANKA GR10001330 BANKA MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI KHAGARIA GU10001385 KHAGARIA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI KHAGARIA GU10001385 KHAGARIA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI KHAGARIA GU10001385 KHAGARIA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI KHAGARIA GU10001385 KHAGARIA MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI LAKHISARAI GR10001356 LAKHISARAI ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI LAKHISARAI GR10001356 LAKHISARAI ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI LAKHISARAI GR10001356 LAKHISARAI
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI LAKHISARAI GR10001356 LAKHISARAI MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI SHEIKHPURA GU10001373 SHEKHPURA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI SHEIKHPURA GU10001373 SHEKHPURA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI SHEIKHPURA GU10001373 SHEKHPURA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI SHEIKHPURA GU10001373 SHEKHPURA MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI NALANDA GR10001389 NALANDA ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI NALANDA GR10001389 NALANDA ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI NALANDA GR10001389 NALANDA
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI NALANDA GR10001389 NALANDA MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI ROHTAS GU10001348 ROHTAS ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI ROHTAS GU10001348 ROHTAS ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI ROHTAS GU10001348 ROHTAS
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI ROHTAS GU10001348 ROHTAS MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI KAIMUR GR10001333 KAIMUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
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WITI KAIMUR GR10001333 KAIMUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI KAIMUR GR10001333 KAIMUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI KAIMUR GR10001333 KAIMUR MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI GOPALGANJ GU10001360 GOPALGANJ ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI GOPALGANJ GU10001360 GOPALGANJ ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI GOPALGANJ GU10001360 GOPALGANJ
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI GOPALGANJ GU10001360 GOPALGANJ MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
WITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001339 SAMASTIPUR ELECTRICIAN NCVT 2 Year 1 20 20 8 3 0 4 2 1 2 20 1 1
WITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001339 SAMASTIPUR ELECTRONICS MECHANIC NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 9 4 1 4 3 0 3 24 1 1

WITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001339 SAMASTIPUR
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE 
(ICTSM)

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 1

WITI SAMASTIPUR GR10001339 SAMASTIPUR MECHANIC CONSUMER ELECTRONIC 
APPLIANCES

NCVT 2 Year 1 24 24 10 4 0 4 3 1 2 24 1 2

TOTAL 37 15 1 16 11 3 9 92 4 5
1604 647 41 708 482 124 398 4004 176 207

Note: SMQ & DQ Seats are included in total seat
Any change in Institution/ No. of seats will be made available at the time of Counselling

TOTAL SEAT IN WITI
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OMR (OMR Answer Sheet) 
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I.T.I.C.A.T.-2026 ls lEcfU/kr egÙoiw.kZ frfFk;k¡ %& 
I. Online Registration Starting Date : 16.03.2026 

II. Online Registration Closing Date : 14.04.2026 

III. Last date of payment through Net Banking / Debit Card / 
Credit Card / UPI and submission of the Online 
Application Form of Registered Candidate. 

: 15.04.2026 

IV. Online Editing of Application Form : 16.04.2026 to 17.04.2026 

V. Uploading of Online Admit Card : 08.05.2026 

VI. Proposed Date of Examination : 17.05.2026 

Website:      https://bceceboard.bihar.gov.in 
BCECE Board Helpdesk Email Id: helpdesk.bceceboard@bihar.gov.in 
BCECE Board Phone Number:    0612-2220230 

Scan QR code to 
visit website 
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